WALL SPEAKERS AND SPEAKER STROBES  SPP-204 / SPPS-204 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 9513
CATALOG NUMBER
Benefits
Energy Efficient: Ultra low current draw (33mA at 15cd).
Allows for a higher capacity of notification devices per circuit

trademarks and other intellectual property.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description
SPP-204-25 Wall mounted speaker 25V white
SPP-204-70 Wall mounted speaker 70V white
SPP-204-25R Wall mounted speaker 25V red
SPP-204-70R Wall mounted speaker 70V red
SPPS-204-25 Wall mounted speaker strobe 25V white
SPPS-204-70 Wall mounted speaker strobe 70V white
SPPS-204-25R Wall mounted speaker strobe 25V red
SPPS-204-70R Wall mounted speaker strobe 70V red